DATE

BY

PLAN

NOTE BOOK

NO.

DATE

BY

CKED
ISTRUCTURE NCTAT'NS CHKD

PROFILE

NOTE BOOK

NC.

FILE NAME =

439.17
419.98
443.17
421.16
445,17
422.73
44717
421.46
44917
420.01
45117
414.03
455,17
422.40
457.17
461.03

®| 425.94

N
~
g1
o

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DRAINAGE PROFILE - RAMP 55S70W

PLOT SCALE = 4B.800 * / n,

CONTRACT NO. 76C75
[ILLINOIS] FED. AID PROJECT

SCALE: H: 20 Vi 5 | SHEET NO. 2 OF 12 SHEETS | STA. 71+00

P\PE2B4B60\ B2 CADNIDL.Drovings \76C75 Cortract\Sheet\Civil\Dra:1nage\DBTRI-78C75-Sht-Prof -Drain-55570W-02.dgn




